2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

FF-E9sH(ME)

X

O 00 N OO 1 A W N =

= = =
N =, O

13

(1066)
(1065)
(1062)
(1064)
(1063)
(1059)
(1057)
(1061)
(1067)
(1060)
(1056)
(1054)
(1058)

FEES
BIETF
I
Bes
fo SL 48
S
+EH
IS/
b =HE
A RRE
RS
St
SN

0:13:58
0:14:10
0:14:21
0:15:28
0:16:09
0:16:47
0:17:53
0:18:13
0:18:27
0:18:50
0:21:05
0:21:12
0:25:40

( B#EBL4H(ME) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

[ 17 I R A A
S EE N

5 T E R R HE RS T
EH AR

LEAER

[0 V7 P IR R BRI [ A
JDL

{ELA

HRE T E R 7 S

B OB TE A (R

& B

[ V7 P IR R BRI [ A
HTTIE R 2R



2023 K drth 2 Bl E o i s B e B HER &

21 g (WE)

* 1 (1028) mEE 0:14:54  ZZpEgesfoe

* 2 (1027) BftaTs 0:17:21 Kinmen

* 3 (1025) TAE 0:17:55 Bz adtBERE
* 4  (1026) HkiEELT 0:20:36 HOC

* 5 (1024) H=fEss 0:24:15 BV E N

* 6  (1021) fa[E¥% 0:25:09 E AR ETED

* 7 (1023) THZ 0:25:21 ST

* 8  (1022) EE 0:28:32 EiRVAE TN

( Z-FEH4H(WE) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

2B (W21)

X

1 (921) #hE5fE
2 (922) i¥=
* 3 (924) fEEH
* 4 (923) s

ES

0:24:51
0:24:52
0:32:25
0:34:07

( Z T/ BA4H(W21) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

A

BT EERR E EE A
AN

BOEET S

<



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

T BHdH(M21)

X

0 N O u1AWN -

(941)
(951)
(948)
(944)
(945)
(947)
(950)
(946)
(942)
(949)

ZFKBR
PRER
SRkt

0:19:00
0:19:02
0:20:52
0:22:02
0:22:25
0:24:42
0:25:09
0:30:25

DISQ

DISQ

( BT/ FA&H(M21) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

EeEZ 1Dl o
B

B T A
R

TN
TR
LOFT 48 K T
s o [ R

fBA

B



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

551 18j54H(M18)

* 1 (1045) HKRE 0:13:32
* 2 (1043) ZHEjpe 0:14:42
* 3 (1044) L& 0:16:25
* 4 (1042) ZHJ&EH 0:16:31

( B11855%4H(M18) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

77‘\/TA+4—/ N
N 2R

Eé\ifﬁgﬁ ﬁi@%%



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

551-2055%4H(M20)

(1050)
(1052)
(1051)
(1053)
(1049)
(1048)
X (1046)

*
O Ul A WN

I
A
P
BEH
B
FERATE

MoK

0:13:38
0:13:58
0:14:05
0:14:40
0:16:25
0:17:59

DISQ

( BT2055%4H(M20) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

PTOC

ENEE R

[ 17 1 IR ERE [ R A
[ 17 R A A
EIRVA & YN

[ 17 1 IR ERE [ R
[ 17 I KR A A



2023 K drth 2 Bl E o i s B e B HER &

%¥40ﬁ H(M40)

. = =g JAS A
1 (934) FrkE 0:18:17 B A g
* 2 (933) ERiTEF 0:23:47 5PN

( B74055%4H(M40) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
20 1-18ja4H(W18)

1 (1012)  HREEA(T: 0:21:05 ESln- YN
* 2 (1013)  FHEEFRET 0:21:52 &2

( Z7185%4H(W18) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

201-2055%4H(W20)

X

N o o1 A W N -

(1019)
(1018)
(1020)
(1017)
(1016)
(1015)
(1014)

SRS
BTIR

0:15:06
0:15:17
0:16:16
0:20:23
0:21:01
0:27:03
0:40:42

( Zc72055%4H(W20) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

EilbzpRe

BT o TE KB A £
B 0 L L

CIVASE

BT o TE KB A £
BT REERER

BT R A B A



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

2L 1-405%4H(W40)

1 (915) =ifm 0:25:01 JEmT AR RN
* 2 (913) FEEE 0:31:04 MJ945

( Z7-407%4H(W40) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

551 16j324H(M16)

* 1 (1041)
* 2 (1036)
* 3 (1040)
* 4 (1039)
* 5 (1038)
* 6 (1037)
* 7 (1033)
* 8 (1029)
* 9 (1031)
* 10 (1032)

Pl T
SEE
FRE
S
METH
PRI )

//////

BRGET
NS
AR

0:12:29
0:12:36
0:13:35
0:13:49
0:14:11
0:15:35
0:17:09
0:22:59
0:27:09
0:31:02

( BT16j5%4H(M16) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

ARV ISk =N
B /N
BEELILRE
WTE R
BNV SRS
PridtE
BN

G HE e

M o

AT



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
5 F45)54H(M45)

1 (935) PRtHZR 0:19:21 BT &
2 (936) 0:19:48  ZZEMA

( B1455%4H(M45) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
551-505%4H(M50)

1 (937) #iE#E 0:20:09  JEHRAEE/N
2 (938) #HkiHE 0:22:09  Hong Kong

( B7-5073%4H(M50) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

201-16j524H(W16)

X

O 00 N OO 1 A W N =

=
o

(1009)
(1011)
(1008)
(1010)
(1007)
(1006)
(1002)
(1005)
(1003)
(1004)

ALHER
otz
EET S
o ZE
LT
FRZIR
PR
A
EEp N

0:15:06
0:15:51
0:16:11
0:16:22
0:18:28
0:19:11
0:21:12
0:32:30
0:34:17
0:41:53

( Z716j54H(W16) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

EfET

FA B IE AT
HTTEER TS
IR

Sola2

AL i

EEINEE =V
HE 82
AL B R P e
= HIR



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
2014555 4H(W4S)

1 (916) E£55¥% 0:31:40 AL & T

( Z74555%4H(W45) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

201-5055%4H(W50)

* 1 (919) #k 0:22:37
* 2 (917) H=fta 0:24:10
x 3 (918) itFsH 0:40:40

( Z7-505%4H(W50) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

bl 2551028 25 7 IRAE
TCNPZ
BERIER



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
51 10p%4H(M10)

1 (925) HRF 0:34:02 SHTE /N

( B+105%4H(M10) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

5112740 (M12)

1 (929) F+ A#H 0:19:52 DL
* 2 (928) [HiEiEs 0:20:52 BT RA R B

( BT1125%4H(M12) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
51145740 (M14)

1 (930) #A&sF 0:23:46 i R4E EE
2 (931) BRFEED 0:35:42  &rhmgEE T

( BT145%4H(M14) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

201-10524H(W10)

1 (901) Mot 0:46:19 AL T SORRER /)N
x 2 (902) F 4 0:58:10 DL

( Z7105%4H(W10) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
2 F1275H(W12)

1 (903) k@R 0:44:19 PREFIR

( Z1125%4H(W12) , Not finish = 1, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

21 14574H(W14)

X

N o o1 A W N -

(910)
(912)
(906)
(909)
(908)
(905)
(911)
(907)

et
BIR gy
AL
Y
HEH
EETE <
FYE

0:22:37
0:24:07
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:32:38
0:33:07
0:41:24

DISQ

( 7145540 (W14) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )

R
B Sk LA
ELEI
BRSO L A
W LR R R
W LA R
BAL TR BB
R



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A
55F65)5%4H(M65)

* 1 (939) HFmi= 0:33:18 R I

( BT6555%4H(M65) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

20F-05)5%4H(W65)

1 (920) Z2MHEL 0:34:41

( Zc76555%4H(W65) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

EENKH(FA)

* 1 (954) EIEFZ Mhatise 0:37:35 SHOE 8 /N
X (955) AHREEE PREGE DISQ T PN

( # A4H(FA) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



2023 K i 22 BE [FIEET SRR R B e E A

K EH(FG)

* 1 (953) FELIM EIY B 0:36:50 FER SR

( #JZ4H(FG) , Not finish = 0, * = Rank fixed , ? = Late start possibility )



